506792957 07/30/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6839776

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WUHAN HONGXIN TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD	09/02/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CICT MOBILE COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	NO.1, TANHU 2ND ROAD, CANGLONG ISLAND	
Internal Address:	JIANGXIA DISTRICT	
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	430205	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9019892

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (435)252-1361

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4352521360

Email: vmangum@mabr.com
Correspondent Name: MASCHOFF BRENNAN

Address Line 1: 1389 CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 300

Address Line 4: PARK CITY, UTAH 84098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	B1272.10004US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	R. BURNS ISRAELSEN
SIGNATURE:	/R. Burns Israelsen/
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2021

Total Attachments: 5

source=B1272-10004US01_Official_Corporate_Document#page1.tif
source=B1272-10004US01_Official_Corporate_Document#page2.tif
source=B1272-10004US01_Official_Corporate_Document#page3.tif
source=B1272-10004US01_Official_Corporate_Document#page4.tif
source=B1272-10004US01_Official_Corporate_Document#page5.tif

Notice of approval of registration of change

[2020] No.16418

CICT Mobile Communication Technology Co., LTD,

After examination, the submitted application materials for change of shareholder directory, enterprise name, address, detailed enterprise type are complete and in compliance with the prescribed form, so our bureau decided to approve the change of registration.

The information of change is as follows:

Item	Before the change	After the change
Shareholder directory	Fiberhome Technology Group Co., LTD; Wuhan Post and Telecommunications Research Institute Co. LTD	China Information Communication Technologies Group Corporation
Enterprise name	Wuhan Hongxin Telecommunication Technologies Co. Ltd	CICT Mobile Communication Technology co., LTD
Enterprise address	No. 88 Youkeyuan Road, Hongshan District, Wuhan City, Hubei Province	No. 88 Youkeyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone , Wuhan City, Hubei Province
Detailed enterprise type	Other limited liability company	Limited liability company (not invested or controlled by a natural person)

Wuhan Market Supervision Administration Date of Approval: 2020-09-02

Notice of approval of registration of change

[2021] No.21

CICT Mobile Communication Technology Co., LTD,

After examination, the submitted application materials for registration of change of company are complete and in compliance with the prescribed form, so our bureau decided to approve the change of registration.

The information of change is as follows:

Item	Before the change	After the change	
Enterprise name	CICT Mobile Communication Technology co., LTD	CICT Mobile Communication Technology co., LTD	
Enterprise type	Other limited liability company	Other Company Limited by Shares (unlisted)	
Detailed enterprise type	Other limited liability company	Limited liability company (not invested or controlled by a natural person)	
Registered 1.9243116 Billion Yuan capital		2 Billion Yuan	
Shareholder omit		omit	
Scope of business	omit	omit	

Wuhan Market Supervision Administration Date of Approval: 2021-04-23

准予变更登记通知书

(武新市监)登记内变字[2020]第16418号

中信科移动通信技术有限公司:

经审查,提交的股东名录、企业名称、住所、详细企业类型的变更登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,我周决定准予变更登记。

变更信息:

变更事项	变更 前	变更后
股东名梁	烽火科技集团有限公司;武汉邮电科学研 究院有限公司;	中国信息通信科技集团有限公司;
企业名称	試沒虹信通信技术有限责任公司	中信料移动通信技术有限公司
住所	洪山区部科院路88号	武汉东湖新技术开发区邮料院路88号
详细企业类型	其他有限责任公司	育限责任公司(非自然人投资或控股 的海太独资)

2020年09月02日

登记核准通知书

(武新市监) 登记金核准字[2021]第 21 号

中信科移动 (金技术股份) 限公司:

经审查。異交易公司等更登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式, 我局决定准予交易混合。最后将于十日内通知你单位领取营业执照(集团 证书)。

美更多项	文更前	变更后
企业名称	中傷科移动連停技术有限公司	中信科移动通信技术股份有限公司
企业类型	其他有限责任公司	其他股份有限公司(非上市)
这是资本	192481, 16 75 %	200000 77 75.
股东名录	中國信息通信科技集团有限公司(湖北长江) 中信科移动通信技术产业投资基金合伙企业 (有限合伙);	中區信譽通信科技集团有限公司。 北长江中信科移动通信技术产业。 资基金合伙企业(有限合伙);
经常范 摄	通信、电子信息、电子技术、自动化技术及产品的开发。研制。技术服务、开发产品的精管、通信限网络系统繁成《业务网、支撑网》,安全技术防范系统(工程)设计部位。 通信工程、设备安装工程施工,计算机信息系统集成,货物进出口。技术进出口(国家有专项规定的、从其规定)。 防凿设计与底工,交通设施工程的设计、安装。维护及交通设施产品的销售,通信类杆或端的生产制造及安装。移动电话机及相关产品设计、生产及销售(国家规定凭许可证经营的竞许可证方可经营)。	遊信系统及終端、仅器仪表、电子 思、电子技术、自动化技术、电子 算机软硬件及外部设备的开发、生 产、销售;开发销售应用软件。技术 开发、技术转让、技术客询。技术是 及(业务网、支撑网);安全技术等 成(业务网、支撑网);安全技术的 范系统(工程)设计施工。施工总术 包、专业承包、工程勘穿设计;工程 和技术研究与试验发展、薄借工程、 设备安装工程施工;计算机信息系统 集成、货物进出口、技术进口(继 建成、货物进出口、技术进口(继 建出口;防置设计与施工。交通机电 设施产品的制度;汽车电子产品 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 设计、研发、初速、进倍类标或的 经产制造及安装(确家规定凭许可证 经营的货许可证方可经营)。

仅供专利变更事项使用

管理人员

马红馥(蘆麥)、平明薯(藍等)、草彝(藍 審)。南德子(蓋寧)、孙統南(藍寧)、 用楊應(蓋寧)。黄义军(监事)、吳海紋 (監學)、罗昆初(蓋寧长維总经理)、李 汉兵(監寧)

次连率(董事)、楊耀庭(监事)、 等乗成(董事)、马红霞(董事)、 郑明喜(董事)、郑晓朝(董事)、谢 德平(董事)、孙晓朝(董事)、周 锡康(董事)、罗昆初(董事长)、 李汉兵(监事)、武力(监事)、法 祖馬(监事)、孙晓南(总经理)、 朱宋(董事)、张家华(董事)、吕 荣荣(监事)





PATENT REEL: 057039 FRAME: 0142

RECORDED: 07/30/2021